DRINK LIST



CAFFETTERIA - COFFEE & TEA

Caffé Espresso | Espresso Coffee

Caffé Decaffeinato | Decaffeinated Coffee
Caffé Americano | American Coffee
Cappuccino

Cioccolata calda | Hot Chocolate

Selezione di the e infusi | Teas and Infusions
Acqua Minerale 50 cl | Mineral Water
Acqua Minerale 75 cl | Mineral Water

BEVANDE ANALCOLICHE - SOFT DRINK

Coca Cola

Acqua Tonica | Tonic Water
Bitter Lemon

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Sprite

Fanta

Succhi di frutta | Fruit Juice

BIRRE - BEERS

Nastro Azzurro | /taly

Birra Moretti | /taly

Heineken | Holland

Birra Analcolica | Non-alcoholic beer | Italy
Peroni Gran riserva | /taly

€3
€3
€4
€4
€5
€6
€2
€4

€5

€7
€7
€7
€6
€9



COCKTAILS
MARTINI'S €14

THE MARTINI COCKTAIL
Gin o Vodka, Vermouth Dry | Gin or Vodka, Vermouth Dry

APPLE MARTINI
Vodka, liquore alla mela verde, Cointreau | Vodka, green apple liqueur, Cointreau

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka, Kahlua, Espresso

VESPER MARTINI
Vodka, Gin, Lillet Blanc

PASSION MARTINI
Vodka, passion fruit, sciroppo di zucchero | Vodka, passion fruit purea, sugar syrup

BAILEYS MARTINI
Vodka, Baileys, Espresso, sciroppo di zucchero | Vodka, Baileys, espresso, sugar syrup

FRENCH MARTINI
Vodka, liquore al lampone, succo di ananas | Vodka, raspberry liqueur, pineapple juice

SPARKLING COCKTAILS €14

APEROL SPRITZ
Prosecco, Aperol, Soda

LIMONCELLO SPRITZ
Limoncello, Prosecco, Soda

HUGO SPRITZ
Prosecco, sciroppo di sambuco, Soda | Prosecco, Elderflower syrup, Soda

MARTINI ROYAL
Vermouth Bianco, Prosecco, succo di lime | White Vermouth, Prosecco, lime juice

CHAMPAGNE COCKTAIL
Brandy, Cointreau, Champagne

KIR ROYAL
Prosecco, Creme de Cassis

Chiedere al Barman per qualsiasi altro grande classico. Siamo a vostra completa disposizione per realizzarlo.
Ask the Barman for any other great classic. We are happy to make it.



MARGARITA SPECIAL
Mezcal, succo di lime, sciroppo d’agave, sale
Mezcal, lime juice, agave syrup, salt

GIN BRASIL
Gin Mare, succo di limone, Angostura, zucchero, basilico
Gin Mare, lemon juice, Angostura, sugar, basil

PISCO SOUR
Pisco, succo di limone, Angostura, sciroppo di zucchero, aloume d’'uovo
Pisco, lemon juice, Angostura, sugar syrup, egg white

MEZGRONI
Mezcal, Campari, Vermouth

DARNK’N STORMY
Rum Kraken, succo di lime, Ginger beer | Rum Kraken, lime juice, Ginger beer

HUGO SPRITZ
Prosecco, Saint Germain, Soda, menta
Prosecco, Saint Germain, Soda, mint

PALOMA
Tequila, succo di lime, tonica al pompelmo
Tequila, lime juice, grapefruit tonic

CIELO SUNSET
Vodka, succo di lime, sciroppo di lampone, Prosecco
Vodka, lime juice, raspberry syrup, Prosecco

GIO GIO
Vodka, Sweet & Sour, succo di melograno, menta fresca
Vodka, Sweet & Sour, pomegranate juice, fresh mint

MARGARITA
Tequila, Cointreau, succo di lime | Tequila, Cointreau, lime juice

WHITE LADY
Gin, succo di limone, Cointreau | Gin, lemon juice, Cointreau

COSMOPOLITAN
Vodka, succo di cranberry, Cointreau, succo di lime
Vodka, cranberry juice, Cointreau, lime juice

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, lime, zucchero di canna | Cachaca, crushed lime, brown sugar



LONG DRINKS €14

SEX ON THE BEACH
Vodka, Peachtree, succo di arancia, succo di cranberry
Vodka, Peachtree, orange juice, cranberry juice

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Cointreau, sciroppo di zucchero, succo di limone, Coca Cola
Vodka, Gin, Rhum, Cointreau, sugar syrup, lemon juice, Coke

JAPANESE ICE TEA
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, Midori, Sweet & Sour, succo di limone
Vodka, Gin, Rum, Tequila, midori, Sweet & Sour, lemon juice

MOSCOW MULE
Vodka, Ginger Beer, succo di lime | Vodka, Ginger Beer, lime juice

BLOODY MARY
Vodka, succo di pomodoro, succo di lime | Vodka, tomato juice, lime juice

MAI TAI
Rum chiaro, Rum scuro, Orange Curacao, Horcata, succo di lime
Light uhum, Dark Rhum, Orange Curacao, Horcata, lime juice

MOJITO
Rum, menta fresca, succo di lime, zucchero, Soda
Rhum, fresh mint, lime juice, sugar, Soda

PINA COLADA
Rum, cocco, succo di ananas | Rum, coconut, pineapple juice

CUBA LIBRE
Rhum, Coca Cola, lime

TEQUILA SUNRISE
Tequila, succo di arancia, Granadina | Tequila, orange juice, granadine syrup

MOCKTAIL - NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS €12

CIELO TROPICAL
Succo di arancia, succo di ananas, succo di lime, sciroppo di fragola
Orange juice, pineapple juice, lime juice, strawberry syrup

SHIRLEY TEMPLE
Ginger Ale o Sprite, Granatina | Ginger Ale or Sprite, Grenadine syrup

TROPICAL
Latte, sciroppo alla menta, Orzata | Milk, mint syrup, orzata syrup

*Ask to the Barman the best GIN / VODKA / RUM / TEQUILA / WHISKEY
to make YOUR own and personal Long Drink. Up to €15



VODKA

Belvedere
Grey Goose
Vodka Tito’s
Ciroc

COGNAC

Remy Martin v.s.o.p.
Courvoisier v.s.
Martell v.s.op.

ARMAGNAC

Armagnac v.s.o.p.

PORTO & SHERRY

Vintage Port 20 v.o.
Tio Pepe

WHISKY & WHISKEY

Blended Scotch Whisky

Blended Scotch Whisky Reserve
Single Malt Premium Whisky

Irish Whiskey
Jack Daniel’s
Jim Beam
Bulleit bourbon
Wild Turkey

€14

€12
€10
€12

€12

€10

€10
€14
€14
€9

€10
€9

€12
€12

GIN

Hendrick’s
Gin Mare
Bulldog

GRAPPE

Bonaventura 903
UE di Nonino
Roccanivo Berta 2013

RUM

Diplomatico
J Bally
Barcelo

AMARI & LIQUORI

Limoncello
Sambuca

Baileys

Fernet branca
Amaro Montenegro
Amaro Ramazotti
Jagermaister
Unicum

Averna

Cynar

€14

€8
€8
€12

€14
€12
€12

€8



Un cocktail o un calice di vino e quattro appetizers
One cocktail or a glass of wine and four appetizers

Dalle 17:00 alle 23:30
From 5:00 pm to 11:30 pm
€22



Via Volturno, 48 - 00185 Rome

@terrazzacielo Terrazza Cielo




